Product Overview
GSM/GPRS Measurement Solutions for the
Agilent ESA-E Series Spectrum Analyzers
Now the best-in-class ESA-E series spectrum analyzers have
one-button GSM measurements with GPRS capability, for accurate
standards compliant measurements in any environment.
2
Air interface quality

IntuiLink
software PC software included free
Option ordering information
To add options to a product, use the following
ordering scheme:
Model:  E44xxB (xx = 02, 04, 05 or 07)
Model options: E44xxB-Option 1
E44xxB-Option 2
Product literature
ESA-E Series Spectrum Analyzer, Brochure,
literature number 5968-3278E
ESA-E Series Spectrum Analyzer, Technical Specifications,
literature number 5968-3386E
ESA/EMC Spectrum Analyzer, Configuration Guide,
literature number 5968-3412E
ESA-E Series Self-Guided Demo, Product Note,
literature number 5968-3658E
Select the Right Portable Spectrum Analyzer,
Selection Guide, literature number 5968-3413E
ESA BenchLink Spectrum Analyzer Software,
Product Overview, literature number 5966-0676E
ESA Snap-On Battery Pack, Product Overview,
literature number 5966-1851E
IntuiLink Software, Data Sheet,
literature number 5980-3115EN
Application notes
AN 1312: Understanding GSM Transmitter Measurements
for Base Transceiver Stations and Mobile Stations,
literature number 5968-2320E
For further information
For the latest news, product, and support information,
application literature and more visit our Web page at: